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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 33 Femin., 200m Livres Absolutos
24/11/2024 - 11:44 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa AC 2:29.22 403 34.32 38.02 39.02 37.86
2. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA11 Lagoa AC 2:29.84 398 33.87 38.04 40.03 37.90
3. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Naval de Faro 2:31.82 383 34.34 38.74 39.85 38.89
4. Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Silves 2:33.05 374 33.80 38.87 41.54 38.84
5. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Silves 2:45.53 295 37.42 42.76 45.11 40.24
6. G., LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Silves 2:47.56 285 37.24 42.57 44.93 42.82
7. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 2:50.60 270 38.88 42.77 46.23 42.72
8. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa AC 2:52.34 262 38.72 44.42 46.28 42.92
9. Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES11 Aquatico Silves 2:54.27 253 37.78 45.64 46.96 43.89

10. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 2:55.14 249 37.75 45.35 47.16 44.88

Juvenis A

1. S., SINYAKOVA 10 Nautico Guadiana 2:34.03 367 34.62 39.82 40.79 38.80
2. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 2:38.31 338 35.68 40.42 41.98 40.23
3. B., GUERREIRO 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:46.80 289 36.59 41.95 44.65 43.61
4. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Nautico Guadiana 2:51.50 266 36.58 43.99 45.79 45.14
5. Lia Serena, JESUS 10 Natacao de Olhao 2:53.69 256 37.03 43.16 47.14 46.36
6. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Nautico Guadiana 2:57.12 241 41.19 45.14 46.53 44.26
7. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO10 Natação de Lagos 3:06.87 205 40.72 47.65 50.26 48.24

Juvenis

1. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa AC 2:29.22 403 34.32 38.02 39.02 37.86
2. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA11 Lagoa AC 2:29.84 398 33.87 38.04 40.03 37.90
3. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Naval de Faro 2:31.82 383 34.34 38.74 39.85 38.89
4. Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Silves 2:33.05 374 33.80 38.87 41.54 38.84
5. S., SINYAKOVA 10 Nautico Guadiana 2:34.03 367 34.62 39.82 40.79 38.80
6. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 2:38.31 338 35.68 40.42 41.98 40.23
7. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Silves 2:45.53 295 37.42 42.76 45.11 40.24
8. B., GUERREIRO 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:46.80 289 36.59 41.95 44.65 43.61
9. G., LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Silves 2:47.56 285 37.24 42.57 44.93 42.82

10. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 2:50.60 270 38.88 42.77 46.23 42.72
11. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Nautico Guadiana 2:51.50 266 36.58 43.99 45.79 45.14
12. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa AC 2:52.34 262 38.72 44.42 46.28 42.92
13. Lia Serena, JESUS 10 Natacao de Olhao 2:53.69 256 37.03 43.16 47.14 46.36
14. Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES11 Aquatico Silves 2:54.27 253 37.78 45.64 46.96 43.89
15. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 2:55.14 249 37.75 45.35 47.16 44.88
16. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Nautico Guadiana 2:57.12 241 41.19 45.14 46.53 44.26
17. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO10 Natação de Lagos 3:06.87 205 40.72 47.65 50.26 48.24

Juniores

1. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa AC 2:12.92 571 31.45 33.67 34.25 33.55
2. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Natação de Lagos 2:13.44 564 31.32 33.52 34.77 33.83
3. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa AC 2:15.97 533 31.54 33.73 34.85 35.85
4. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Natação de Lagos 2:29.00 405 32.30 37.47 39.72 39.51
5. Margarida Santos, JESUS09 Natacao de Olhao 2:29.50 401 33.30 37.40 39.42 39.38
6. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 2:29.53 401 32.82 37.04 39.45 40.22
7. Lara Sofia, AGUAS 09 Lagoa AC 2:31.78 383 34.61 38.76 39.20 39.21
8. Tessa De, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa AC 2:32.26 380 34.59 39.03 40.52 38.12
9. B., LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 2:36.33 351 34.45 38.88 41.65 41.35

10. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Beja 2:37.64 342 35.59 39.69 41.22 41.14
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 33, Femin., 200m Livres

Seniores

1. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO04 RIA Aqua Tavira 2:23.76 451 32.23 35.79 37.42 38.32
2. Inger, ARCTANDER 66 Lagoa AC 2:57.83 238 39.22 45.43 47.29 45.89
3. Jocelyn McCall, FERREIRA81 Lagoa AC 3:24.76 156 43.05 50.52 54.74 56.45


